
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of March 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 30,384,766.97 4,837,080.56 0.00 0.00 22,812,002.20 8,838,686.80 0.00 0.00 2,653,007.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,221,847.53 62,629,672.06 2,653,007.24 65,282,679.30 100,504,526.83 0.00 53,196,769.17 16,328,774.60 0.00 30,978,983.06 100,504,526.8330,978,983.06

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 30,384,766.97 4,837,080.56 0.00 0.00 22,812,002.20 8,838,686.80 0.00 0.00 2,653,007.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035,221,847.53 62,629,672.06 2,653,007.24 65,282,679.30 100,504,526.83 0.00 53,196,769.17 16,328,774.60 0.00 30,978,983.06 100,504,526.8330,978,983.06

      MDS Checks Issued 2,970,686.52 790,862.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,846,865.07 0.00 0.00 459,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,761,548.69 2,846,865.07 459,700.00 3,306,565.07 7,068,113.76 0.00 2,970,686.52 4,097,427.24 0.00 0.00 7,068,113.760.00

      Advice to Debit Account 27,414,080.45 4,046,218.39 0.00 0.00 22,812,002.20 5,991,821.73 0.00 0.00 2,193,307.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031,460,298.84 59,782,806.99 2,193,307.24 61,976,114.23 93,436,413.07 0.00 50,226,082.65 12,231,347.36 0.00 30,978,983.06 93,436,413.0730,978,983.06

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 30,384,766.97 4,837,080.56 0.00 0.00 35,221,847.53 22,812,002.20 8,838,686.80 0.00 30,978,983.06 62,629,672.06 0.00 2,653,007.24 0.00 0.00 2,653,007.24 65,282,679.30 100,504,526.83 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 53,196,769.17 16,328,774.60 0.00 30,978,983.06 100,504,526.83

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,789,216.58 95,113.85 0.00 0.00 2,000.02 389,057.18 0.00 1,850,338.62 0.00 31,030.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,884,330.43 2,241,395.82 31,030.85 2,272,426.67 5,156,757.10 0.00 2,791,216.60 515,201.88 0.00 1,850,338.62 5,156,757.10

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,789,216.58 95,113.85 0.00 0.00 2,000.02 389,057.18 0.00 1,850,338.62 0.00 31,030.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,884,330.43 2,241,395.82 31,030.85 2,272,426.67 5,156,757.10 0.00 2,791,216.60 515,201.88 0.00 1,850,338.62 5,156,757.10

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,789,216.58 95,113.85 0.00 0.00 2,884,330.43 2,000.02 389,057.18 0.00 1,850,338.62 2,241,395.82 0.00 31,030.85 0.00 0.00 31,030.85 2,272,426.67 5,156,757.10 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,791,216.60 515,201.88 0.00 1,850,338.62 5,156,757.10

GRAND TOTAL 33,173,983.55 4,932,194.41 0.00 0.00 38,106,177.96 22,814,002.22 9,227,743.98 0.00 64,871,067.8832,829,321.68 0.00 2,684,038.09 0.00 0.00 2,684,038.09 67,555,105.97 105,661,283.93 0.00 0.00 55,987,985.770.00 0.00 0.0016,843,976.48 32,829,321.68 105,661,283.93

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 150,584,550.03 77,341,350.10 227,925,900.13

  NCA 142,560,973.00 72,184,593.00 214,745,566.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 8,023,577.03 5,156,757.10 13,180,334.13

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 4,885,000.00 8,887,000.00 13,772,000.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 145,699,550.03 68,454,350.10 214,153,900.13

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 106,074,556.44 105,661,283.93 211,735,840.37

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 39,624,993.59 (37,206,933.83) 2,418,059.76

Total Disbursements Program 151,491,000.00 71,585,000.00 223,076,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 106,074,556.44 105,661,283.93 211,735,840.37

(Over)/Under spending 45,416,443.56 (34,076,283.93) 11,340,159.63

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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